SIEGFRIED & JENSEN

PLACE/ TEAM

1st Place

T2nd Place

5th Place

6th Place

T7th Place

1st
2nd
3rd

2018 SIEGFRIED & JENSEN UTAH OPEN

Utah Jazz Pro-Am - Tuesday AM
Riverside CC ¢ August 14, 2018

PAYOUT RESULTS

PLAYERS NAME

Nelson, Dane (p)
Shafer, Brent
Duke, Dave
Ferrill, Jim
Anderson, Rob

Rodgers, Jordan (p)
Siegfried, Ned
Dorton, Dave
Firckey, Norty
Martinez, Paul

Johnson, Zach (p)
Tanner, Greg
Simmons, Tanner
Walker, Mark
Craft, Barry

Moody, Chris (p)
Devir, Brian
Zweber, Andy
Gore, Mike
Nygaard, Paul

Laybourne, Taylor (p)
Johnson, Steve
Ludlow, Ron

Bloye, Matt

Greg

DeWald, Steele (p)
Maxwell, Steve
Horner, Dan
Ponich, Cole
Nielsen, Lanny (p)

Lee, CJ (p)
Chugg, Austin
Johnson, Kevin
Alleman, Mike
Stevenson, Jake

Stanger, Brock (a)
Tholen, Brandon
Richards, Jon
Greener, Rob
Fay, Nate

Stodghill, Houston (p)
Hyde, Andrew
Sorenson, Bennet
Taylor, Clark
McDonald, Jason

PROFESSIONAL SWEEPS

Johnson, Zach (p)
Snyder, Matt (p)
Moody, Chris (p)

SCORE

112

114

114

114

115

116

117

117

64
65
66

INDIVIDUAL
AMOUNT

$225.00
$225.00
$225.00
$225.00
$225.00

$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00

$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00

$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00

$36.67
$36.67
$36.67
$36.67
$36.67

$36.67
$36.67
$36.67
$36.67
$36.67

$36.67
$36.67
$36.67
$36.67
$36.67

$200.00
$150.00
$100.00

2 KJA\-Z//Z

TEAM AMOUNT

$1,125.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$500.00
$375.00
$183.35
$183.35

$183.35



