

2018 SIEGFRIED & JENSEN UTAH OPEN **Utah Jazz Pro-Am - Tuesday AM**Riverside CC ◆ August 14, 2018

PAYOUT RESULTS



PLACE/ TEAM	PLAYERS NAME	SCORE	INDIVIDUAL AMOUNT	TEAM AMOUNT
1st Place	Nelson, Dane (p) Shafer, Brent Duke, Dave Ferrill, Jim Anderson, Rob	112	\$225.00 \$225.00 \$225.00 \$225.00 \$225.00	\$1,125.00
T2nd Place	Rodgers, Jordan (p) Siegfried, Ned Dorton, Dave Firckey, Norty Martinez, Paul	114	\$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00	\$750.00
	Johnson, Zach (p) Tanner, Greg Simmons, Tanner Walker, Mark Craft, Barry	114	\$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00	\$750.00
	Moody, Chris (p) Devir, Brian Zweber, Andy Gore, Mike Nygaard, Paul	114	\$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00	\$750.00
5th Place	Laybourne, Taylor (p) Johnson, Steve Ludlow, Ron Bloye, Matt Greg	115	\$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00	\$500.00
6th Place	DeWald, Steele (p) Maxwell, Steve Horner, Dan Ponich, Cole Nielsen, Lanny (p)	116	\$75.00 \$75.00 \$75.00 \$75.00 \$75.00	\$375.00
T7th Place	Lee, CJ (p) Chugg, Austin Johnson, Kevin Alleman, Mike Stevenson, Jake	117	\$36.67 \$36.67 \$36.67 \$36.67	\$183.35
	Stanger, Brock (a) Tholen, Brandon Richards, Jon Greener, Rob Fay, Nate	117	\$36.67 \$36.67 \$36.67 \$36.67	\$183.35
	Stodghill, Houston (p) Hyde, Andrew Sorenson, Bennet Taylor, Clark McDonald, Jason		\$36.67 \$36.67 \$36.67 \$36.67	\$183.35
1st 2nd 3rd	PROFESSIONAL SWEEPS Johnson, Zach (p) Snyder, Matt (p) Moody, Chris (p)	64 65 66	\$200.00 \$150.00 \$100.00	